REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Annual

City: Bloomington

VIN: 1HA3GSBG5JN009520

Make of Body: ;I;:;omas Built Buses,

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Date: 5/24/2021 Time:
MONROE COUNTY COMM. SCH. CORP. Corp ID:
505 E North Dr
- County
Zip: 47401 Number:
License 22724  Bus Number:
Number:
Year: 2018 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Chassis:
Mileage: 29595
IBn;-pected Mark Raper PE:

10:14
AM

535740

53

AP2

2019

6473



